
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

98 

7 

31 

63 

5 

82 

95 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SM 

SRF3 

SM 

ITB 

ITE 

SM 

Name 

Craig Wheatley 

Justin Lautz 

David Schaal 

Tyler Ladd 

Harlan Donaldson 

John Waldbaum 

Paul Gilbert 

Hometown 

White Bear Lk MN 

Saint Louis MO 

St Paul MN 

Clearwater KS 

Des Moines IA 

Omaha NE 

Davenport IA 

Region 

LOL 

STL 

LOL 

WICH 

DMV 

NEB 

GtRv 

Member_ID 

497626 

465371 

346504 

512613 

115461_1 

296016 

72708 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

VW GTI 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

34 

32 

Best Tm 

54.535 

54.724 

54.551 

57.664 

1:00.895 

Sponsor 

Lindell Motorsports 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

My Right Hip Pocket 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (54.724) for SM by Justin Lautz. 

New Track Record (54.535) for SRF3 by Craig Wheatley. 

Provisional Results posted at 2:30pm 

Official Results posted at 3:05pm 

Printed: 5/20/2018 3:04:54 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candace Gerber 

Race Director: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

4.361 

Avg. Speed 

83.321 

Best Lap Tm 

54.535 

Best Speed 

85.816 

Best Lap by 

98 - Craig Wheatley 

DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S 

4: SM ITA ITB ITC ITE ITR ITS IT7 SRF SRF3 

Group 4 Official Sunday Race 

Race (35:00 or 35 Laps) started at 13:51:34 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

5/20/2018 13:45 

Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series
DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA

May 19-20, 2018


